
GLARCRC 2017 POINTS SERIES
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TOTAL

1 Jose Casas 25 27 23 27 27 31 30 30 30 175

2 Bryce Butterfield 21 30 27 21 23 26 28 28 162

3 Al Lopez 20 23 23 25 23 25 27 25 25 31 158

4 Steve Kitahata 22 20 21 15 19 22 27 22 22 22 27 142

5 Brian Thomas 31 26 31 18 31 137

6 George Manning 16 18 19 16 21 20 23 21 21 19 25 131

7 Ira Kimble 19 22 22 18 25 106

8 Jeff Bagamaspad 17 22 25 27 91

9 Walter Diaz 27 25 31 83

10 Steven Muller 15 17 22 19 73

11 Ricardo Gonzalez 19 20 20 59

12 Aiden Kang 23 21 44

13 Tony Thompson 17 21 38

14 Henry Cardona 13 23 36

15 Chet Miller 31 31

16 Dan Almario 23 23

17 David Blakeney 23 23

18 Jordan Simpson 23 23

19 Rolland Mathers 21 21

20 Tim Cunningham 20 20

21 Eugene Osborne 20 20

22 Mark Santa Ines 20 20

23 Scott Barnes 19 19

24 Rick West 19 19

25 Pepe Velez 18 18

26 Scott Kimbrow 17 17

27 Tim Cunningham 14 14

1:8 Masters

1 Pepe Velez 28 30 30 31 24 30 31 31 31 184

2 Jeff Rold 27 27 21 27 26 18 31 159

3 Brad Rasmussen 30 25 19 30 27 21 21 25 158

4 Tracy Grieger 30 28 27 21 27 20 153

5 Ruben Serrano 25 24 25 22 27 123

6 Ralph Astacaan 22 20 27 27 96

7 Bill Jianas 23 22 23 25 93

8 Don Hirami 22 25 25 72

9 Sal Bissada 23 25 22 70

10 Ruben Solis 20 23 19 62

11 Dereck Butterfield 25 23 48

12 Jerry Rapp 25 23 48

13 Tom Wong 22 22 44



14 Joanthan Lei 22 21 43

15 Ricardo Gonzalez 19 22 41

16 Tony Shimko 21 18 39

17 Otto Rosa 21 17 38

18 Bilboy Angeles 23 23

19 Victor Garcia 23 23

20 Don Miyamoto 23 23

21 Alan Trump 22 22

22 Dan Almario 21 21

23 Joel Esquierra 20 20

24 Mike Buriani 18 18

25 Dwayne Amaral 17 17

1:8 Expert

1 Robbie Cerrato 30 30 23 31 30 31 30 182

2 Dana Smeltzer 27 27 25 25 21 21 27 19 152

3 Kyle Goodwine 21 23 20 27 27 31 149

4 Danny Alvarado 16 25 21 22 23 22 25 23 25 143

5 Mike Strack 18 15 18 15 19 27 27 20 129

6 Arno Mardirossian 12 19 19 25 23 98

7 Brandon Cho 25 18 22 21 86

8 Chris Velez 20 16 18 27 81

9 Christian Lopez 31 21 24 76

10 Brian Thomas 30 19 22 71

11 Steven Muller 20 23 14 57

12 Thello Jordan 30 25 55

13 John C Burton 11 23 21 55

14 Chris Verano 9 27 19 55

15 Blaine Haub 17 15 22 54

16 Rick West 18 23 12 53

17 Tony Clark 10 24 17 51

18 Henry Cardona 16 21 13 50

19 Pepe Velez 20 30 50

20 T.J. Thompson 21 27 48

21 Walter Diaz 25 22 47

22 Wes Raven 22 25 47

23 Danny Villa 21 25 46

24 Scott Kimbrow 21 19 40

25 Jason Smith 17 18 35

26 Greg Shum 15 19 34

27 Carlos Flores 13 20 33

28 Bryce Butterfield 27 27

29 JJ Wang 24 24

30 Billy Jianas 22 22

31 Eugene Osborne 22 22

32 Sherman Sim 22 22



33 Ruben Solis 22 22

34 Brad Toffelmire 22 22

35 Max Smalls 20 20

36 Darin Ishitani 19 19

37 Ralph Ayala 17 17

38 Jason Garcia 17 17

39 Kenny Jones 16 16

40 Glenn Williams 16 16

41 Bilboy Angeles 15 15

42 Ricardo Gonzalez 14 14

1:8 GT

1 Moto Ishibashi 30 30 30 30 120

2 David Blakeney 30 30 60

3 Jason Markley 22 31 53

4 Dan Almario 23 27 50

5 Scott Barnes 21 25 46

6 Chris Verano 28 28

7 Ralph Astacaan 27 27

8 Biboy Angeles 25 25

9 Walter Diaz 21 21

1:5

1 Craig Kaplan 31 30 31 27 31 30 26 27 30 183

2 James Stuard 27 30 23 23 25 22 27 30 27 25 25 166

3 Frank Pena 25 25 25 23 21 27 30 23 155

4 Victor Garcia 23 21 22 23 23 23 31 18 145

5 Kenneth Watkins 21 22 27 25 22 22 20 139

6 Greg Shum 25 27 22 27 101

7 Cedric Collins 23 23 23 19 88

8 Phil Goodwine 27 30 23 80

9 Terry Jackson 21 21 25 67

10 Alan Trump 20 22 20 62

11 Tom Wong 27 23 50

12 Bilboy Angeles 25 22 47

13 Keith McNeil 21 21

14 Moto Ishibashi 18 18


